Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.78
31.96
32.37
33.02
34.77
35.75
35.90
37.07
37.18
37.67
38.18
38.96
40.13
40.21
40.59
40.69
41.39
42.42
43.38
43.62

44.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.37

31.78
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

501

352
347
316
313

289
272
249
247

238
227
210
197
193
178

WA Pts

474

501

Round

r m T m T I I X1 I

N

r r rr I I T I T I I T

Round

H
H

Date

06/12/19
06/10/19
09/10/21
16/11/18
20/11/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
12/07/15
21/02/15
21/06/15
28/03/15
17/01/15
05/07/14
16/11/14
21/09/14
27/09/14
01/03/14
05/10/13
07/07/13
28/09/13
02/03/13

Date

09/10/21
06/12/19

Meet

Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener

The 2018 Leicester Open

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

22nd Annual Open Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015

Rascals Open Meet 2015

City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships

2nd MAD Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet

Matlock & District Open Meet

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs

Meet

Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener

Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Venue

Worksop
Sheffield
Ellesmere
Braunstone
Mansfield
Matlock
Matlock
Gloucester
Matlock
Sheffield
Derby
Matlock
Derby
Mansfield
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Alfreton
Matlock

Matlock

Venue

Ellesmere

Worksop

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derby Excel 3
Derbyshire 2
Ellesmere Co 4
Derby Excel 2
Etwall 3
Co Derby 2
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 3
2
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
Etwall 2
Etwall 2
Etwall 3
Etwall 3
Etwall 2

Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 4

Derby Excel 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.96
33.02
34.77
35.75
35.90
37.07
37.67
38.18
37.18
38.96
40.21
40.69
40.59
40.13
41.39
42.42
43.62
43.38

44.85

Copyright 2024

347
316
301
289
313

247
238
240

I m I I I

r r r r I T I T I I T I M T

06/10/19
16/11/18
20/11/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
12/07/15
21/06/15
28/03/15
21/02/15
17/01/15
16/11/14
27/09/14
21/09/14
05/07/14
01/03/14
05/10/13
28/09/13
07/07/13
02/03/13

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1

The 2018 Leicester Open

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs

Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

2nd MAD Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships

City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet

Matlock & District Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet

Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs

Sheffield
Braunstone
Mansfield
Matlock
Matlock
Gloucester
Sheffield
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Mansfield
Matlock
Derby
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Alfreton

Matlock

Derbyshire
Derby Excel
Etwall

Co Derby
Co Derby

Derby Excel

Etwall
Etwall
Etwall
Etwall

Etwall

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



