## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.78	501	Н	06/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel	3
31.96	493	R	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	Derbyshire	2
32.37	474	Н	09/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
33.02	447	Н	16/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
34.77	382	Н	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
35.75	352	F	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
35.90	347	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
37.07	316	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Derby Excel	3
37.18	313	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
37.67	301	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
38.18	289	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
38.96	272	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
40.13	249	Н	05/07/14	City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet	Derby		3
40.21	247	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
40.59	240	Н	21/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby		4
40.69	238	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
41.39	227	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Etwall	2
42.42	210	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	2
43.38	197	Н	07/07/13	Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet	Alfreton	Etwall	3
43.62	193	Н	28/09/13	Matlock & District Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
44.85	178	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Etwall	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA P	s Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.	37 474	Н	09/10/21	Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener	Ellesmere	Ellesmere Co	4
31. Copyright		Н	06/12/19	Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet	Worksop	Derby Excel Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
31.96	493	R	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D1	Sheffield	Derbyshire	2
33.02	447	Н	16/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Derby Excel	2
34.77	382	Н	20/11/16	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Etwall	3
35.75	352	F	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
35.90	347	Н	27/02/16	Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs	Matlock	Co Derby	2
37.07	316	F	12/07/15	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Derby Excel	3
37.67	301	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
38.18	289	Н	28/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
37.18	313	Н	21/02/15	Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships	Matlock		2
38.96	272	Н	17/01/15	Rascals Open Meet 2015	Matlock		3
40.21	247	Н	16/11/14	Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield		3
40.69	238	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
40.59	240	Н	21/09/14	City of Derby Club Championships	Derby		4
40.13	249	Н	05/07/14	City of Derby Level 3 B Grade Meet	Derby		3
41.39	227	Н	01/03/14	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2014	Matlock	Etwall	2
42.42	210	Н	05/10/13	Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	2
43.62	193	Н	28/09/13	Matlock & District Open Meet	Matlock	Etwall	3
43.38	197	Н	07/07/13	Ripley Rascals Level 3 Meet	Alfreton	Etwall	3
44.85	178	Н	02/03/13	Derbyshire Youth & Age Group County Champs	Matlock	Etwall	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS